Orbis UHS 1500

Ultra high speed single
disc burnisher, that delivers
high productivity and high
quality results

* 1500 rpm for maximum gloss/shine

* Built-in floating pad assembly gives full pad
contact

* Straight-line operation for maximum
productivity

* Centre guide wheel for up to the edge
burnishing

* Easy and comfortable to use, ideal for
long cleaning shifts

¢ Built-in dust collection

* Available in 43 cm or 50 cm working
width
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Technical Specification

Lower profile for greater

accessibility

Optional HEPA or hi-filtration

vacuum available

Dual handed safety interlock and
dead man’s switch for increased

user safety

Orbis UHS 1500
43 cm

Product Code ] OB431500

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency

Motor power

Productivity rate

Pad/brush speed

Pad/brush pressure

Pad/brush diameter

Capacity

Sound pressure level

Sound pressure level with vacuum
Dimensions with handle (L xW x H)
Weight

Cable length

Warranty

VI Hz
w
m?h
rpm
glem?
cm
|
dB(A)
dB(A)

cm

230/ 50
1100
900
1500
5.5
43

|
65.7
69
65 x 47 x 1250
34
20

Call us for a free demonstration today!

Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

| Year

Orbis UHS 1500

50 cm
OB501500
230/ 50
1100
900
1500

50

65.7
69
72 x 55 x 1250
345
20
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Straight line burnishing for
maximum productivity

Centre guide wheel for up to the
edge burnishing
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