Orbis UHS 1500

Ultra high speed single disc burnisher, that delivers high productivity and high quality results

- 1500 rpm for maximum gloss/shine
- Built-in floating pad assembly gives full pad contact
- Straight-line operation for maximum productivity
- Centre guide wheel for up to the edge burnishing
- Easy and comfortable to use, ideal for long cleaning shifts
- Built-in dust collection
- Available in 43 cm or 50 cm working width





A Tacony Company



Lower profile for greater accessibility



Straight line burnishing for maximum productivity



Optional HEPA or hi-filtration vacuum available



Centre guide wheel for up to the edge burnishing



Dual handed safety interlock and dead man's switch for increased user safety

Technical Specification

Model		Orbis UHS 1500 43 cm	Orbis UHS 1500 50 cm
Product Code		OB431500	OB501500
Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency	V/ Hz	230/ 50	230/ 50
Motor power	W	1100	1100
Productivity rate	m²/h	900	900
Pad/brush speed	rpm	1500	1500
Pad/brush pressure	g/cm²	5.5	4
Pad/brush diameter	cm	43	50
Capacity	I	I	I
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	65.7	65.7
Sound pressure level with vacuum	dB(A)	69	69
Dimensions with handle (L x W x H)	cm	65 x 47 x 1250	72 x 55 x 1250
Weight	kg	34	34.5
Cable length	m	20	20
Warranty		l Year	

Call us for a free demonstration today! Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

Truvox International Limited, Third Avenue, Millbrook, Southampton, Hampshire England SO15 0LE Tel: +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 Fax: +44 (0) 23 8070 5001 Email: truvox@truvox.com Web: www.truvox.com



